
Business User Email Address Phone Number

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

PO BOX 258018

Madison, WI 53725

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

P.O. Box 718

Keshena, WI 54135

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

P.O. Box 220

Plain, WI 53577

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

ASTI Sawing (608) 574-4024

Drax Inc (608) 819-8298scott langum

bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165

bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Data Specialist

bfreeman@kraemerna.comKraemer North America, LLC (608) 546-2311 x211

Contract 8575

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459Trish Lowry

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Pamela Exton

pete lathrop

tim@badgerlandexcavating.comBadgerland Excavating Corp (608) 354-5442Tim Van 
Bommel

Kevin Bollinger asti@mhtc.net

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Brent Freeman

Hard Rock Sawing & Drilling 
Specialist (715) 799-3823

Swamy K

jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

(608) 271-4800

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Jim 
Rozumialski

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Larry 
Dvoratchek hardrock@genevaonline.com

scottlangum@draxco.com

5/6/2021
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Contract 8575

W2332 Crosstown Road

Hilbert, WI 54129

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

5600 Municipal St.

Schofield, WI 54476

4158 Musgrve Drive

Florence, AL 35630

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

1553 S. Meridian Rd.

Rockford, IL 61102

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 53186

Tiare Penrose

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

James Lawman

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

norcon@norconcorp.comNorcon Corporation (715) 359-5808

Cathleen 
Mineau catmin113@aol.comMinCon, Inc. (920) 989-2730

sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks (414) 672-2729Sheila 
Bonniwell

jlawman@lundaconstruction.comLunda Construction Company (715) 896-1602

will petersen wpetersen@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Work Plans

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Joel 
Christopherson

Dustin 
O'Connell dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

jchristopherson@zenithtechinc.comZenith Tech Inc. (262) 524-1864

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Patrick Mooney patm@proshotconcrete.comProshot Concrete, Inc. (256) 764-5941 x20

Mike Knauf

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

mikek@rockvalleyconcretecutting.comRock Valley Concrete Cutting (815) 222-2998

Lee Mackesey lmackesey@rpcattell.com
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N6W23673 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 5318657
tisaac@zenithtechinc.comZenith Tech Inc. (262) 524-1864Tony Isaac

5/6/2021


